
2023-24 Annual Tuition Schedule

This per-student, non-refundable fee is due at the time of application.
New Student Application: $160

ANNUAL: Tuition account paid in full for the year receives a 2% discount.
MONTHLY: Annual tuition is divided into a 12-month payment cycle, beginning in July
and ending in June.
 PRORATED (pertains only to students enrolling after the start of the school year): Tuition
is calculated by dividing the annual tuition amount according to student's start date. 

1.
2.

3.

Payment Options

1st child

2nd child

3rd child

4th child

First Steps
half-day (T/Th)

Preschool
half-day (M/W/F)

Pre-Kinder
half-day (5 days)

Kindergarten
half-day (5 days)

$1,640

$1,520

$1,360

$455

$2,550

$2,375

$2,185

$685

$4,250

$3,750

$3,460

$1,350

$5,360

$4,850

$4,500

$1,815

1st child

2nd child

3rd child

4th child

Grades 1-5 Grades 6-8 Grades 9-12

$9,260

$8,680

$7,880

$3,260

$9,720

$9,075

$8,270

$3,375

$11,340

$10,470

$9,870

$3,760

REFUND POLICY: If a student withdraws from school, a refund will be granted for tuition on a per diem basis. All other fees are non-refundable.

1.19.23


