

2023-24 Annual Tuition Schedule

New Student Application: \$160

This per-student, non-refundable fee is due at the time of application.

	First Steps half-day (T/Th)	Preschool half-day (M/W/F)	Pre-Kinder half-day (5 days)	Kindergarten half-day (5 days)
1st child	\$1,640	\$2,550	\$4,250	\$5,360
2nd child	\$1,520	\$2,375	\$3,750	\$4,850
3rd child	\$1,360	\$2,185	\$3,460	\$4,500
4th child	\$455	\$685	\$1,350	\$1,815

	Grades 1-5	Grades 6-8	Grades 9-12
1st child	\$9,260	\$9,720	\$11,340
2nd child	\$8,680	\$9,075	\$10,470
3rd child	\$7,880	\$8,270	\$9,870
4th child	\$3,260	\$3,375	\$3,760

Payment Options

- 1. **ANNUAL**: Tuition account paid in full for the year receives a 2% discount.
- 2. **MONTHLY**: Annual tuition is divided into a 12-month payment cycle, beginning in July and ending in June.
- 3. **PRORATED** (pertains only to students enrolling after the start of the school year): Tuition is calculated by dividing the annual tuition amount according to student's start date.

REFUND POLICY: If a student withdraws from school, a refund will be granted for tuition on a per diem basis. All other fees are non-refundable.